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Department of Computer Science

1%t Merit List

Information Technology (Evening)

Applicant Name

Muhammad Sultan

Maheen Fatima

Shahid Al

Muhammad Bila Saleem
Muhammad Noman Riaz
Muhammad Irfan
Muhammad Usman

Mursil Mateen

Muhammad Nofal Khan
Arsam Khan

Muhammad Daud

Noor Fatima Khaleeq
Yahya Ahmad

Muhammad Mobeen Gohar
Muhammad Usman Jahangir
Muhammad Muzammil Tariqg
Muhammad Kashif

Usman Afzal

Mahad Elahi

Mujeeb Ur Rehman
Muhammad Anees

Abdul Basit

Shazma Malik

Rana Talha Dawood

Muhammad Abber Shayan

CNIC

36104-2147814-5
36302-5597702-6

36303-2594878-3
36302-9895958-9
36302-3210889-5
36302-3216807-5
36302-5991484-1
42401-2514034-3
32304-7769402-9
32304-6841029-9
42401-7392642-7
36302-1137799-8
36302-4032015-7
33301-2751771-1
36302-6963349-1
36303-5238525-7
36302-9877021-3
36103-8366998-9
36302-9100513-7
36303-5582741-1
36302-3383428-3
36302-8482819-9
36303-9754238-2

36303-6252237-1

36302-48397025
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Admission Granted Provisionally
Admission Granted Provisionally

Admission Granted Provisionally

Admission Granted Provisionally
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N152

N199
N212

N197

N210
N177

N138
N129

Asadullah

M.Daud Marrij
Muhammad llyas
Tanzeela Waseem

Muhammad Kamran
Eman Mughal

Muhammad Amjad

Muhammad Adeel

36201-8947092-7

36302-9773756-3
36303-1673572-7

36302-8065176-0

32304-1648515-7
36302-6666741-6

37401-1115238-7
36303-8415498-7

Last Date of fee submission: 8" September Friday, 2023

Admission Granted Provisionally

Admission Granted Provisionally

Admission Granted Provisionally
Admission Granted Provisionally

Admission Granted Provisionally

Admission Granted Provisionally
Admission Granted Provisionally

Admission Granted Provisionally



